
Friday, July 22, 2022LaNuit 5K, 10K & Night Trail Runs
Cedar Ridge Preserve  , Dallas,  TX

beta.equipdisciples.org

93F Clear 34%H 12mphSE
5K Off :7:30 pm

10K Off :7:30 pm

Course:
Trail

MALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD
Place in

SplitCity Half

- Grady Jenkins 1    25:23.04OVERALL 1 (15) 8:10Midlothian

- Jace Jenkins 6    29:37.58MASTERS 5 (47) 9:32Midlothian

- Paul Starks 29  1:00:37.27GMASTER 19 (61) 19:31Hurst

1 Brooks Nottoli 22    51:27.52M01-07 13 (5) 16:34Fort Worth

2 Luke Nottoli 23    51:35.41 14 (7) 16:36Fort Worth

1 Graham Jenkins 4    28:14.77M13-14 4 (13) 9:05Mansfield, Tx

2 Benji Sliter-Hays 15    41:28.32 10 (14) 13:21Dallas

1 Josh Williams 3    27:18.77M20-29 3 (24) 8:47

2 Evan Konda 12    35:38.63 9 (24) 11:28

3 Ezra Pratt 27    58:15.55 18 (27) 18:45Arlington

1 Korey Hartman 2    26:58.46M30-39 2 (34) 8:41Plano

2 Terry Clowdus 7    31:17.88 6 (34) 10:04

3 Patterson Bradford 10    34:34.20 8 (35) 11:08Richardson

4 Kevin Alfaro 18    42:42.11 11 (32) 13:45Irving

5 Joe Nottoli 24    51:36.26 15 (33) 16:37Fort Worth

6 Curtis Martin 25    52:13.13 16 (34) 16:48Dallas

1 Steven Valenzuela 9    34:10.30M40-49 7 (47) 11:00Grapevine

2 Alexandre Jasserme 26    54:33.49 17 (46) 17:34Dallas

1 Mark Sliter 20    46:37.82M50-59 12 (54) 15:01Dallas

FEMALE5K Name OA Chip Time(Age) Pace GD
Place in

SplitCity Half

- Diana Filtz 5    29:09.94OVERALL 1 (33) 9:23

- Cora Turner 8    32:28.26MASTERS 2 (53) 10:27Alvarado

1 Adelaide Albertson 16    42:33.39F20-29 6 (24) 13:42Duncanville

2 Elsie Pearce 17    42:34.63 7 (26) 13:42Duncanville

1 Alli Carr 11    34:54.79F30-39 3 (32) 11:14

2 Kelly Hartman 13    39:56.53 4 (33) 12:51Plano

3 Jessica Wilkinson 28    59:17.90 10 (32) 19:05West

1 Kim Peters 21    51:21.85F40-49 9 (49) 16:32

1 Brenda Aguilar 14    41:06.20F50-59 5 (53) 13:14Fort Worth

2 Suzanne Starks 19    44:55.41 8 (59) 14:28Hurst



Friday, July 22, 2022LaNuit 5K, 10K & Night Trail Runs
Cedar Ridge Preserve  , Dallas,  TX

beta.equipdisciples.org

93F Clear 34%H 12mphSE
5K Off :7:30 pm

10K Off :7:30 pm

Course:
Trail

Timing provided by:
DeltaViewTiming.comSplits were not captured for this race. GD Place among Females

Dist OA Bib Name GD AgeGrp AG Net Chip Time Pace 5KEq Clock TimeStart 1stH 2ndH 
15K 1 229  Grady Jenkins (M15) M15-19 OA1     25:23.04 8:10 25.38    25:25.002.0

25K 2 242  Korey Hartman (M34) M30-39 1st     26:58.46 8:41 26.97    26:58.46---

35K 3 252  Josh Williams (M24) M20-29 1st     27:18.77 8:47 27.30    27:18.77---

45K 4 230  Graham Jenkins (M13) M13-14 1st     28:14.77 9:05 28.23    28:17.692.9

15K 5 247  Diana Filtz (F33) F30-39 OA1     29:09.94 9:23 29.15    29:11.381.4

55K 6 231  Jace Jenkins (M47) M40-49 MS     29:37.58 9:32 29.62    29:39.752.2

65K 7 253  Terry Clowdus (M34) M30-39 2nd     31:17.88 10:04 31.28    31:19.842.0

25K 8 239  Cora Turner (F53) F50-59 MS     32:28.26 10:27 32.47    32:28.26---

75K 9 110  Steven Valenzuela (M47) M40-49 1st     34:10.30 11:00 34.17    34:17.036.7

85K 10 218  Patterson Bradford (M35) M30-39 3     34:34.20 11:08 34.57    34:46.4112.2

35K 11 250  Alli Carr (F32) F30-39 1st     34:54.79 11:14 34.90    34:59.064.3

95K 12 251  Evan Konda (M24) M20-29 2nd     35:38.63 11:28 35.63    35:39.731.1

45K 13 241  Kelly Hartman (F33) F30-39 2nd     39:56.53 12:51 39.93    39:58.021.5

55K 14 205  Brenda Aguilar (F53) F50-59 1st     41:06.20 13:14 41.10    41:14.728.5

105K 15 245  Benji Sliter-Hays (M14) M13-14 2nd     41:28.32 13:21 41.47    41:30.161.8

65K 16 209  Adelaide Albertson (F24) F20-29 1st     42:33.39 13:42 42.55    42:41.818.4

75K 17 238  Elsie Pearce (F26) F20-29 2nd     42:34.63 13:42 42.57    42:42.858.2

115K 18 215  Kevin Alfaro (M32) M30-39 4     42:42.11 13:45 42.70    42:51.489.4

85K 19 254  Suzanne Starks (F59) F50-59 2nd     44:55.41 14:28 44.92    45:06.4811.1

125K 20 244  Mark Sliter (M54) M50-59 1st     46:37.82 15:01 46.62    46:39.992.2

95K 21 246  Kim Peters (F49) F40-49 1st     51:21.85 16:32 51.35    51:26.454.6

135K 22 235  Brooks Nottoli (M5) M01-07 1st     51:27.52 16:34 51.45    51:36.889.4

145K 23 237  Luke Nottoli (M7) M01-07 2nd     51:35.41 16:36 51.58    51:44.779.4

155K 24 236  Joe Nottoli (M33) M30-39 5     51:36.26 16:37 51.60    51:45.349.1

165K 25 232  Curtis Martin (M34) M30-39 6     52:13.13 16:48 52.22    52:31.7618.6

175K 26 228  Alexandre Jasserme (M46 M40-49 2nd     54:33.49 17:34 54.55    54:40.977.5

185K 27 243  Ezra Pratt (M27) M20-29 3     58:15.55 18:45 58.25    58:20.985.4

105K 28 240  Jessica Wilkinson (F32) F30-39 3     59:17.90 19:05 59.28    59:23.025.1

195K 29 255  Paul Starks (M61) M60-69 GM   1:00:37.27 19:31 60.62 1:00:47.8010.5

Average Finish Time: 0:41:28


